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February 11, 2025

Preliminary Auction Quantities & Order of Sale

Fur Harvesters Auction Inc. is pleased to announce the following preliminary quantities and order of sale for our
auction being held on March 19th - 21st, 2025. Goods will be on show from March 16th, 2025. Online bidding
will take place from March 16th to 17th, ending at 11:59 pm Eastern Standard Time.

WEDNESDAY MARCH 19 THURSDAY MARCH 20 FRIDAY MARCH 21

Timber Wolf 500
Wolverine 100
Black Bear 450
Grizzly Bear 15

Badger 300
Skunk 1,300
Ermine 6,500
Squirrel 10,000

Opossum 2,500
Dressed Fur
Dressed Coyotes

Beaver
Otter
Muskrat
Fisher
Sable

Red Fox
Cross Fox
Arctic Fox
Grey Fox
Silver Fox
Ranch Fox
Raccoon

50,000 Wild Mink
4,000 Coyote
150,000 Lynx
6,000 Lynx Cat
30,000

6,000

200

300

3,000

60

3,000

40,000

7,500
10,000
2,000
3,000

FHA reserves the right to change the quantities and the auction schedule.

There will be NO PT SALES after the final hammer falls on March 21st.
All remaining unsold goods will be re-offered on the June 5-7 auction.




