1867 Bond Street North Bay, Ontario P1B 8K6 Canada

> Tel.: (705) 495-4688 Fax.: (705) 495-3099 www.furharvesters.com

> > February 11, 2025

Preliminary Auction Quantities & Order of Sale

Fur Harvesters Auction Inc. is pleased to announce the following preliminary quantities and order of sale for our auction being held on March 19th - 21st, 2025. Goods will be on show from March 16th, 2025. Online bidding will take place from March 16th to 17th, ending at 11:59 pm Eastern Standard Time.

WEDNESDAY MARCH 19 THURSDAY MARCH 20 FRIDAY MARCH 21

Timber Wolf Wolverine Black Bear Grizzly Bear Badger Skunk Ermine Squirrel Opossum Dressed Fur Dressed Coyo	100 450 15 300 1,300 6,500 10,000 2,500	Beaver Otter Muskrat Fisher Sable Red Fox Cross Fox Arctic Fox Grey Fox Silver Fox Ranch Fox	50,000 4,000 150,000 6,000 30,000 6,000 200 300 3,000 60 3,000	Wild Mink Coyote Lynx Lynx Cat	7,500 10,000 2,000 3,000
210000000000000000000000000000000000000		Raccoon	40,000		
		Kaccoon	40,000		
		Kaccoon	40.000		
210000000000000000000000000000000000000		_			

FHA reserves the right to change the quantities and the auction schedule.

There will be NO PT SALES after the final hammer falls on March 21st. All remaining unsold goods will be re-offered on the June 5-7 auction.

